S.No

FRERREBowovwouswNne

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

app_no

90982721
90983386
90984929
90985197
90987593
90988158
90988282
90988869
90992150
90992279
90992943
90995439
90996959
90997112
90997515

90998286
90998388
90999432
91000061
91001334
91001808
91002621
91003255
91004881
91004968
91005736
91006322
91006367
91007544
91007573
91008291
91009301
91009641

Name of Department: Urdu

List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates
Admission to Ph.D Programme 2025-26

name

KHANSA

KM SAKINA FATAMA

ZIYA FATIMA
YASMEEN ANSARI
ISHMA KHATOON
ARSAD KHAN
SAHIBA SALEEM
KM KHUSHNOOR
FAIZAN RAZA
FIZZA USMANI

RAKHSHANDA FATIMA

KM HABEEBA BANO
ROOMA SALIM
JAHIDAN KHATUN

AMIR KHAN
MOHDANEESH
ANSARI

AMAN

AFIFA YAMIN
NEHA

MUBEENA
SABOOKTA ANSARI
MOHD AFNAN
RUBIA RABEE
SAMREEN FATIMA
AZIZA FATEMA
IRA PARVEEN

NIRUPAMAGAUTAM

SANDHYA SARO!J
FATIMA ASAD

MD SABA KARIM
MOHDARISH
TABASSUM BANO
AARYA EHTESHAM

Eligible
o el

Eligible Status
Yes/ No
Yes Internal
Yes Internal
Yes External
Yes External
Yes External
Yes External
Yes External
Yes External
Yes External
Yes External
Yes Internal
Yes External
Yes External
Yes Internal
Yes External
Yes Internal
Yes Internal
No External
Yes External
Yes Internal
Yes Internal
Yes External
Yes External
Yes External
Yes Internal
Yes Internal
Yes External
Yes Internal
Yes External
Yes External
Yes Internal
Yes External
Yes Internal

Exempted
form
Written
Test
Yes/No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Remark

JRF

JRF

Below 55 % in M.A.

JRF
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Exempted

Elllg\::tle/ Internal/ form
S.No app_no name Eligible External Written Remark
Yes/ No Status Test
Yes/No

34 91009708 HUMA RASHEED Yes External No

35 91009963 NAUSHABA FARHAT Yes External No

36 91010052 ASFIVA ANJUM Yes External No

37 91010087 TAYYABA ASLAM Yes Internal No

38 91010110 SHAHID ALl Yes External No

39 91010195 ASMA Bl Yes Internal No

40 91010417 AHTISHAMULHAQ Yes Internal No

41 91010671 SUMAIYA KHALEEL Yes External No

42 91010929 MD AKBAR KHAN Yes External No

43 91011210 SUALIHEEN Yes External No

44 91012287 GULAFSHA KHATOON  Yes Internal No

45 91012343 NAVED AHMED Yes Internal No

46 91012385 HABIBA Yes Internal No

47 91012565 ABID IMRAN Yes External No

48 91013157 VAREESHA PARVEEN Yes External No

49 91014182 NILOFAR LIYAKATI Yes Internal No

50 91014326 MOHAMMAD ADIL Yes External No

51 91015172 JAMEEL AHMAD Yes External No

52 91016666 SAIMA RASHID Yes External No

53 91018779 MDSAIJID IMAM Yes External No

54 91020062 NEHA AKHLAQ Yes Internal No

MOHAMMAD

55 91020506 NOSHAD Yes External No

56 91020748 KAMRUL HUSSAIN Yes External No

57 91024451 SANIYA SIDDIQUI Yes Internal No

58 91025127 SADAFHAROON Yes External No

59 91025980 FATIMA BATOOL Yes External No

60 91026344 FARAHANA PARVEEN Yes External No

6l 91026370 AMIR RASHID Yes External No

SHAZIA ANISSIA

62 91027357 ANJUM BHAT Yes External No

63 91027487 AABID MAJEEDI Yes Internal No

64 91027523 MOHD FAREED Yes Internal No

65 91027583 KAHKASHAAKHTAR Yes Internal No

66 91027677 NAZIYA Bl Yes Internal No

67 91027795 ABUBAKARJAMI BAIG Yes External No

68 91027891 JAVED ALWI Yes External No
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S.No

69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

app_no

91028613
91028681
91028846
91028942

91029558
91029675
91029780
91029920

91029939
91030020
91030583
91030607
91030853
91030996
91031019
91031340
91031354
91031478
91031531
91031590
91031864
91031898
91031958
91032041
91032055
91032516
91032842
91032929
91033053
91033111
91033199
91033239
91033265
91033295
91033485

name

SADKA

ZARA

NAZRIYA ANWAR
MOHD SHAHZEB

MOHD SARFRAZ
NAZAMI

H M DANIYALTAHIR
SUMAYYA

FARHA SADIQUE
KM NOOR AFSHA
SIDDIQUE

SABIHA AFZAL
NAQUEEB AHMAD
SHAMA MARIYAM
HASEEBUDDIN
MUSKAN

NAHID AKHTER
RAFAT ANZAR
ANAM UMAR
SAJID ANWAR
QAISAR SABIR
SAMEENASHAHEEN
SAIMA AKHTER
MDAFFAN AHMAD
SHAFIA BANOO
SHABINA AKHTER
NEHAL AHMAD
SANA NASEEM
HARAM

ALIYA NOORI
SHAISTA

TASNEEM KAUSAR
SAUK AZAM
SONAM

SUALEHA PARVEEN
SHABNAM ARA
AYESHA PAVEEN

Eligible /
Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Internal/
External
Status

External
External
Internal
External

External
Internal
Internal
External

External
Internal
External
External
External
Internal
External
External
Internal
External
External
Internal
External
External
External
External
External
External
External
External
External
External
External
Internal
External
External
External

Exempted
form
Written
Test
Yes/No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Remark

Provisionally allowed



Exempted

EIi?\::Ite/ Internal / form
S.No app_no name Eligible External Written Remark
Yes/ No Status Test
Yes/No
104 91033545 ARSHIA HASSAN Yes External No
105 91033818 ABDUL RAHAMAN Yes External No
MOHAMMAD
106 91033877 TASLEEM Yes External No
107 91034362 ARIBA KHALIK Yes External No Provisionally allowed
108 91034473 MOHD MOOSA Yes External No Provisionally allowed
109 91034616 MOHD QUAMAR RAZA Yes External No Provisionally allowed
110 91034653 NOOR ALAM Yes External No
111 91034683 AARFA NAAZ Yes External No Provisionally allowed
112 91035098 KULSUM FATEMA Yes Internal No
113 91035112 RAVINA Yes Internal No Provisionally allowed
114 91035151 NIGAR FATIMA Yes External Yes JRF
115 91035210 FATMA ZEHRA Yes External No
116 91035270 TAMEEM FATIMA Yes Internal No Provisionally allowed
117 91035534 FARAZI Yes External No Provisionally allowed
118 91035570 MARIYA MUZAFFAR Yes Internal No
119 91035889 ABDUL ALEEM Yes Internal No
120 91036114 SHAISTA HABEEB Yes External No
121 91036443 ADIBA KHALID Yes Internal No Provisionally allowed
122 91036754 NOORSHIFA Yes Internal No Provisionally allowed
123 91036775 ZEESHAN Yes Internal No Provisionally allowed
124 91037075 KABSHA SIDDIQUI Yes External No Provisionally allowed
TAYYABAGHALIB
125 91037126 MALIK Yes Internal No
126 91037287 MUSAVIR MANZOOR  Yes External No Provisionally allowed
127 91037305 ZAKIR NABI Yes Internal No Provisionally allowed
128 91037340 HIBA FATIMA Yes Internal No Provisionally allowed
129 91037546 NIVAJUDDEEN SHAH Yes External No
130 91037713 ANAM UMAR Yes External No Provisionally allowed
131 91037760 KHIZRA Bl Yes External No
132 91038275 YAQUB HUSSAIN Yes External No
133 91038522 AAYESHA ANWAR Yes External No
134 91038556 AYESHA Yes External No
135 91039965 SHABNAM PARVEEN Yes External No
136 91040027 ASHRAF KHAN Yes Internal No
137 91040399 ALEENA RAB Yes Internal No Provisionally allowed
138 91041266 FAIZAN AHMAD KHAN  Yes External No Provisionally allowed
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S.No

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

app_no

91041284
91042620
91042690
91043040
91043108
91043159
91043182
91043197
91043205
91043720
91043736
91044003
91044138
91044301

Exempted
Eligible / xempte

Internal / form
name Elil\gki)tfle External Written Remark
Yes/ No Status Test
Yes/No
MOHD SALMAN Yes External No Provisionally allowed
MUHAMMAD NAZIM Yes External No Provisionally allowed
MOHDJAVED Yes External No
AAMIR HUSSAIN Yes External No
MOHAMMAD SHOAIB  Yes External No
AAMANA BANO Yes External No Provisionally allowed
MOHAMMAD SHOAIB  Yes External No Provisionally allowed
MEHRUNISHA Yes External No Provisionally allowed
VIJENDRA PAL SINGH Yes External No
MOHD ELIYASS MIR Yes External No Provisionally allowed
LAYABA IRSHAD Yes External No
ADEEBAJAMSHED Yes External No
TAHREEM FATIMA Yes External No
ULFAT FATIMA Yes External No Provisionally allowed
Oates* afl& u*
Depertawot oTUrdu
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